UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15715 - Bank Financial -				
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	59156386				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
	FIXTURE				
File v ar: Cook, IL					



Doc# 1716739135 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 06/16/2017 02:24 PM PG: 1 OF 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			FATERENT AMENDMENT is to be filed if	,
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT : ILF NUMBER 33417028 12/10/2013 CC L Jork This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC34d) and provide Debtor's name in the control of th				
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financia g tratement identified about the Statement	ove is terminate			
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affect			e of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respe	ect to the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	on a of these through		D name: Complete item DELETE name	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record it	em 6a or f o; and		or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char	nge - provide	ly on a name (6a or 6b)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Heaney Group LLC 4155 Pulaski		0,		
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	RSONAL IN AMF.	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
B. INDIVIDUAL 3 SUNVAINE	TIKOT FE	NOOTAL TOUR	ADDITIONAL NAME (G)(MITTAL(G)	Journa
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provid	e only one name (755, 76) (use evect, ful	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<i>*************************************</i>	
OR				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			' //	
		**************************************	7/	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			\(\sigma\)	
				SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			1/50	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL OF JE	COUNTRY
76. MALLING NOBILEGO	3			
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			c	11
			3	7
	m _e .		P	12
				
			5	\mathcal{M}
			. M	N
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT	r: Provide only one name (9a or	9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	(A) //
	vide name of aut		<u>ان</u>	<u> </u>
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	-		4	9
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST DE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUEER
SE INDIVIDUAL S SUNTAINE	TINOTPE	noo, at mane	(SSITISTICE CONTROL OF THE CO.	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Heaney Gr	oup LLC 415	5 Pulaski		
59156386 3117 / 1902058774			JA 688	,
			Departed by Line Solution	no D.O. Boy 20074

1716739135 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM		
_	LOW INSTRUCTIONS NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ameno	dment form		
133	3417028 12/10/2013 CC IL Cook			
12,	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT; Same as item 9 on Ar	mendment form		
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat ment 'Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or at			n 13): Provide only
0.0	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Heaney Group LLC 4155 Pulaski			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Sec	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a	BURR PIDGE, IL 60527	of real estate: AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF LO	OT 47 IN
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	N. G. VAIRVING THE WE THE SO 1/4 OF S RANGE MERIDI	AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOAN DE VENTER'S ADDITION PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION 1/2 OF THE NORTHWE DUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUS SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 40 13, EAST OF THE THIRD FAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILL	N TO ION OF IST 1/4 OF UTHWEST O NORTH, PRINCIPAL
_	MEGGELLANDOUG, 50456398 II 24 15715, Bank Financial, Mai		e with: Cook 3117 / 1902058774 14 688	

1716739135 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Heaney Group LLC 4155 Pulaski

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4155-59 N PULASKI RD,

CHICAGO IL 60641

Parcel ID: 13-14-317-001-0000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY \
RECORDER OF DEEDS